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ANDERSON COUNTY
ARLINGTON
BARTLETT

BRADLEY COUNTY
CHEATHAM COUNTY
CHESTER COUNTY
CLAY COUNTY
COLLIERVILLE
CROCKETT COUNTY
DEKALB COUNTY
FRANKLIN COUNTY
GERMANTOWN
GIBSON CO. SPEC.
HARDEMAN COUNTY
HENDERSON COUNTY
HICKMAN COUNTY
HUMBOLDT
HUNTINGDON
KINGSPORT
LAWRENCE COUNTY
LINCOLN COUNTY
MACON COUNTY
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MARYVILLE
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MCMINN COUNTY
MILLINGTON
MONROE COUNTY
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ONEIDA
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Publisher Name

Description

Blanket Adoption District District Chose to Blanket Adopt Section B CTE

Cengage/National Geogr

Cengage/National Geogr

Cengage/National Geogr

District Chose to Blanket Adopt Section B CTE
District Chose to Blanket Adopt Section B CTE
District Chose to Blanket Adopt Section B CTE
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Forensic Science: Fundamentals and Investigations Student Edition + MindTap 6 Yea
Forensic Science: Fundamentals and Investigations Student Edition + MindTap 6 Yea
Forensic Science: Fundamentals and Investigations Student Edition + MindTap 6 Yea
Forensic Science: Fundamentals and Investigations Student Edition + MindTap 6 Yea
Forensic Science: Fundamentals and Investigations Student Edition + MindTap 6 Yea
Forensic Science: Fundamentals and Investigations Student Edition + MindTap 6 Yea
Forensic Science: Fundamentals and Investigations Student Edition + MindTap 6 Yea

Forensic Science: Fundamentals and Investigations MindTap + VitalSource Digital Pa

Small Animal Care and Management Student Edition with CourseMate 6 Year Access
Small Animal Care and Management Student Edition with CourseMate 6 Year Access
Small Animal Care and Management Student Edition with CourseMate 6 Year Access
Small Animal Care and Management Student Edition with CourseMate 6 Year Access
Small Animal Care and Management Student Edition with CourseMate 6 Year Access
Small Animal Care and Management Student Edition with CourseMate 6 Year Access
Small Animal Care and Management Student Edition with CourseMate 6 Year Access
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978130546747

978130546760
978130546760
978130546760
978130546760
978130546760
978130546760
978130546760
978130546760
978130546760
978130546760

District Name ADM
OVERTON COUNTY 0
PERRY COUNTY 0
POLK COUNTY 0
ROANE COUNTY 0
SCOTT COUNTY 0
SMITH COUNTY 0
STEWART COUNTY 0
SULLIVAN COUNTY 0
SUMNER COUNTY 0
TROUSDALE COUNTY 0
VAN BUREN COUNTY 0
WARREN COUNTY 0
BLEDSOE COUNTY 159
CLAIBORNE COUNTY 327
HUMPHREYS COUNTY 226
LEWIS COUNTY 124
MADISON COUNTY 923
WEAKLEY COUNTY 358
WILLIAMSON COUNTY  E+03

HUMPHREYS COUNTY 226

BLEDSOE COUNTY 159
CANNON COUNTY 142
CLAIBORNE COUNTY 327
DYER COUNTY 305
LAUDERDALE COUNTY 351
MADISON COUNTY 923
MONTGOMERY COUNTY E+03
OBION COUNTY 331

SEQUATCHIE COUNTY 179
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY 179
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Publisher Name

Cengage/National Geogr

Cengage/National Geogr

Cengage/National Geogr

Description

Small Animal Care and Management Student Edition with CourseMate 6 Year Access
Small Animal Care and Management Student Edition with CourseMate 6 Year Access
Small Animal Care and Management Student Edition with CourseMate 6 Year Access
Small Animal Care and Management Student Edition with CourseMate 6 Year Access

Small Animal Care and Management Coursemate + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Yea
Small Animal Care and Management Coursemate + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Yea
Small Animal Care and Management Coursemate + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Yea
Small Animal Care and Management Coursemate + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Yea
Small Animal Care and Management Coursemate + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Yea
Small Animal Care and Management Coursemate + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Yea
Small Animal Care and Management Coursemate + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Yea
Small Animal Care and Management Coursemate + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Yea
Small Animal Care and Management Coursemate + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Yea
Small Animal Care and Management Coursemate + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Yea
Small Animal Care and Management Coursemate + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Yea
Small Animal Care and Management Coursemate + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Yea
Small Animal Care and Management Coursemate + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Yea
Small Animal Care and Management Coursemate + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Yea
Small Animal Care and Management Coursemate + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Yea
Small Animal Care and Management Coursemate + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Yea

Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
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978130546814
978130546814
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978130546814
978130546814
978130546814

District Name ADM
TRENTON 95
WEAKLEY COUNTY 358
WHITE COUNTY 322
WILLIAMSON COUNTY  E+03
COFFEE COUNTY 472
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 540
DYER COUNTY 305
ELIZABETHTON 199
FENTRESS COUNTY 60
HUMPHREYS COUNTY 226
JEFFERSON COUNTY 580
KNOX COUNTY E+03
MCNAIRY COUNTY 341
MILAN 172
OBION COUNTY 331
PICKETT COUNTY 73
RUTHERFORD COUNTY  E+03
TIPTON COUNTY 968
WHITE COUNTY 322
WILSON COUNTY E+03
BLEDSOE COUNTY 159
CANNON COUNTY 142
CLAIBORNE COUNTY 327
COFFEE COUNTY 472
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 540
DAVIDSON COUNTY 'E+03
DYER COUNTY 305
ELIZABETHTON 199
FENTRESS COUNTY 60
HARDIN COUNTY 286
HUMPHREYS COUNTY 226
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Publisher Name

Cengage/National Geogr

Cengage/National Geogr

Cengage/National Geogr

Description

Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access

Modern Livestock and Poultry Production MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Y
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Y
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Y
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Y
Modern Livestock and Poultry Production MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Y

Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
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District Name ADM
JEFFERSON COUNTY 580
KNOX COUNTY E+03
LAUDERDALE COUNTY 351
MADISON COUNTY 923
MCNAIRY COUNTY 341
MEIGS COUNTY 132
MONTGOMERY COUNTY .E+03
OBION COUNTY 331
PICKETT COUNTY 73
RUTHERFORD COUNTY  .E+03
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY 179
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY 179
TRENTON 95
WEAKLEY COUNTY 358
WHITE COUNTY 322
WILLIAMSON COUNTY  E+03
WILSON COUNTY E+03
DYER COUNTY 305
HUMPHREYS COUNTY 226
MILAN 172
WHITE COUNTY 322
WILSON COUNTY E+03
BLEDSOE COUNTY 159
CLEVELAND 370
HAMBLEN COUNTY 772
HOUSTON COUNTY 101
HUMPHREYS COUNTY 226
OBION COUNTY 331
UNION COUNTY 213
WEAKLEY COUNTY 358
WILSON COUNTY E+03
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Publisher Name

Cengage/National Geogr

Cengage/National Geogr

Cengage/National Geogr

Cengage/National Geogr

Cengage/National Geogr

Description

Introduction to Medical Terminology MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Year A

Introduction to Medical Terminology MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Year A

Introduction to Medical Terminology MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Year A

Introduction to Medical Terminology MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Year A

Introduction to Medical Terminology MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Year A

Agriculture Mechanics:
Agriculture Mechanics:
Agriculture Mechanics:
Agriculture Mechanics:
Agriculture Mechanics:
Agriculture Mechanics:
Agriculture Mechanics:
Agriculture Mechanics:
Agriculture Mechanics:
Agriculture Mechanics:

Agriculture Mechanics:
Agriculture Mechanics:
Agriculture Mechanics:
Agriculture Mechanics:
Agriculture Mechanics:

Fundamentals and Applications Student Edition + CourseMat
Fundamentals and Applications Student Edition + CourseMat
Fundamentals and Applications Student Edition + CourseMat
Fundamentals and Applications Student Edition + CourseMat
Fundamentals and Applications Student Edition + CourseMat
Fundamentals and Applications Student Edition + CourseMat
Fundamentals and Applications Student Edition + CourseMat
Fundamentals and Applications Student Edition + CourseMat
Fundamentals and Applications Student Edition + CourseMat
Fundamentals and Applications Student Edition + CourseMat

Fundamentals and Applications CourseMate + VitalSource Di
Fundamentals and Applications CourseMate + VitalSource Di
Fundamentals and Applications CourseMate + VitalSource Di
Fundamentals and Applications CourseMate + VitalSource Di
Fundamentals and Applications CourseMate + VitalSource Di

Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technology Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Acces

Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technology Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Acces

Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technology Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Acces

Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Edition + VitalSource 6 Year Acce

Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Edition + VitalSource 6 Year Acce

Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Edition + VitalSource 6 Year Acce

Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Edition + VitalSource 6 Year Acce
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978130546847
978130546847
978130546847
978130546847
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978130546847
978130546847

978130546849
978130546849
978130546849
978130546849
978130546849

978130589939
978130589939
978130589939

978130599150
978130599150
978130599150
978130599150

District Name

CLEVELAND
HAMBLEN COUNTY
HOUSTON COUNTY
HUMPHREYS COUNTY
UNION COUNTY

BLEDSOE COUNTY
DYER COUNTY
FENTRESS COUNTY
HAWKINS COUNTY
HUMPHREYS COUNTY
JEFFERSON COUNTY
LENOIR CITY
TRENTON

WEAKLEY COUNTY
WHITE COUNTY

DYER COUNTY
HUMPHREYS COUNTY
TIPTON COUNTY
WHITE COUNTY
WILSON COUNTY

DAVIDSON COUNTY
JEFFERSON COUNTY

ADM

370
772
101
226
213

159
305

60
609
226
580
315

95
358
322

305
226
968
322
E+03

'E+03
580

MONTGOMERY COUNTY E+03

CLEVELAND 370
ELIZABETHTON 199
GRAINGER COUNTY 255
HAMBLEN COUNTY 772
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Publisher Name

Cengage/National Geogr

Cengage/National Geogr

Cengage/National Geogr

Description

Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Edition + VitalSource 6 Year Acce
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Edition + VitalSource 6 Year Acce
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Edition + VitalSource 6 Year Acce
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Edition + VitalSource 6 Year Acce
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Edition + VitalSource 6 Year Acce
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Edition + VitalSource 6 Year Acce

Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair VitalSource Digital Package 6 Year Access
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair VitalSource Digital Package 6 Year Access
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair VitalSource Digital Package 6 Year Access

DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
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ISBN

978130599150
978130599150
978130599150
978130599150
978130599150
978130599150

978130599151
978130599151
978130599151

978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199

District Name ADM
KNOX COUNTY E+03
MEIGS COUNTY 132
MILAN 172
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY 179
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY 179
WASHINGTON COUNTY 682
CLEVELAND 370
HAMBLEN COUNTY 772
KNOX COUNTY E+03
BLEDSOE COUNTY 159
CLAIBORNE COUNTY 327
CLEVELAND 370
COFFEE COUNTY 472
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 540
DYER COUNTY 305
ELIZABETHTON 199
GRAINGER COUNTY 255
GRUNDY COUNTY 167
HARDIN COUNTY 286
HAWKINS COUNTY 609
HOUSTON COUNTY 101
HUMPHREYS COUNTY 226
JEFFERSON COUNTY 580
KNOX COUNTY E+03
LAUDERDALE COUNTY 351
LEWIS COUNTY 124
MARION COUNTY 295
MCNAIRY COUNTY 341
MEIGS COUNTY 132
OBION COUNTY 331
RUTHERFORD COUNTY  E+03
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Publisher Name

Cengage/National Geogr

Cengage/National Geogr

CEV Multimedia

Description

DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition + MindTap 6 Year Access

DHO Health Science Updated MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Year Access
DHO Health Science Updated MindTap + VitalSource Digital Package 6 Year Access

iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 1 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 3 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 1 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 3 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 3 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 1 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 1 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 6 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon t
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 3 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 3 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 1 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 1 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 3 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 6 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon t
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 1 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
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ISBN

978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199
978130599199

978130599201
978130599201
978130599201
978130599201
978130599201
978130599201
978130599201
978130599201

District Name ADM
TIPTON COUNTY 968
TRENTON 95
UNION COUNTY 213
WASHINGTON COUNTY 682
WEAKLEY COUNTY 358
WHITE COUNTY 322
WILLIAMSON COUNTY  E+03
WILSON COUNTY E+03
CLEVELAND 370
DYER COUNTY 305
HAMILTON COUNTY E+03
HUMPHREYS COUNTY 226
KNOX COUNTY E+03
LEWIS COUNTY 124
UNION COUNTY 213
WILSON COUNTY E+03
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 540
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 540
FENTRESS COUNTY 60
FENTRESS COUNTY 60
GRUNDY COUNTY 167
GRUNDY COUNTY 167
HAMBLEN COUNTY 772
HAMBLEN COUNTY 772
HAMBLEN COUNTY 772
HARDIN COUNTY 286
HARDIN COUNTY 286
HUMPHREYS COUNTY 226
HUMPHREYS COUNTY 226
HUMPHREYS COUNTY 226
MADISON COUNTY 923
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Publisher Name
CEV Multimedia

Goodheart Willcox

Goodheart Willcox

Goodheart Willcox

Goodheart Willcox

Description

iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 3 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 3 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 1 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 6 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon t
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 1 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 3 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 1 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th
iCEV Agricultural Science Site Student License 3 Year (Price & ISBN are based upon th

Interior Design Bundle (Print + Online)
Interior Design Bundle (Print + Online)

Interior Design Student Text
Interior Design Student Text
Interior Design Student Text
Interior Design Student Text
Interior Design Student Text

Interior Design Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classroom Subscription

Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Text
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Text
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Text
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Text
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Text
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Text
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Text
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Text
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Text
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Text
Introduction to Medical Terminology Student Text
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971619602458
971619602458

978161960242
978161960242
978161960242
978161960242
978161960242

978161960249

978161960616
978161960616
978161960616
978161960616
978161960616
978161960616
978161960616
978161960616
978161960616
978161960616
978161960616

District Name ADM
MADISON COUNTY 923
MEIGS COUNTY 132
MEIGS COUNTY 132
OBION COUNTY 331
OBION COUNTY 331
OBION COUNTY 331
TRENTON 95
TRENTON 95
MADISON COUNTY 923
RUTHERFORD COUNTY  E+03
BLEDSOE COUNTY 159
CLAIBORNE COUNTY 327
GRAINGER COUNTY 255
MCNAIRY COUNTY 341
TIPTON COUNTY 968
WILSON COUNTY E+03
CLEVELAND 370
HAMBLEN COUNTY 772
HOUSTON COUNTY 101
HUMPHREYS COUNTY 226
JEFFERSON COUNTY 580
KNOX COUNTY E+03
MCKENZIE 121
MILAN 172
TIPTON COUNTY 968
TRENTON 95
UNION COUNTY 213
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Publisher Name

Goodheart Willcox

Goodheart Willcox

Goodheart Willcox

Goodheart Willcox

Description

Introduction to Medical Terminology Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classroom Subscri
Introduction to Medical Terminology Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classroom Subscri
Introduction to Medical Terminology Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classroom Subscri
Introduction to Medical Terminology Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classroom Subscri
Introduction to Medical Terminology Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classroom Subscri
Introduction to Medical Terminology Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classroom Subscri

Introduction to Medical Terminology Bundle (Print + Online)
Introduction to Medical Terminology Bundle (Print + Online)
Introduction to Medical Terminology Bundle (Print + Online)
Introduction to Medical Terminology Bundle (Print + Online)
Introduction to Medical Terminology Bundle (Print + Online)
Introduction to Medical Terminology Bundle (Print + Online)
Introduction to Medical Terminology Bundle (Print + Online)
Introduction to Medical Terminology Bundle (Print + Online)
Introduction to Medical Terminology Bundle (Print + Online)
Introduction to Medical Terminology Bundle (Print + Online)
Introduction to Medical Terminology Bundle (Print + Online)

Modern Carpentry Student Text
Modern Carpentry Student Text
Modern Carpentry Student Text
Modern Carpentry Student Text
Modern Carpentry Student Text
Modern Carpentry Student Text
Modern Carpentry Student Text
Modern Carpentry Student Text
Modern Carpentry Student Text

Modern Carpentry Online Student Center 6 Year Classroom Subscription
Modern Carpentry Online Student Center 6 Year Classroom Subscription
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09
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09
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09
09
09
09
09
09
09
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09
09

ISBN

978161960619
978161960619
978161960619
978161960619
978161960619
978161960619

978161960627
978161960627
978161960627
978161960627
978161960627
978161960627
978161960627
978161960627
978161960627
978161960627
978161960627

978163126083
978163126083
978163126083
978163126083
978163126083
978163126083
978163126083
978163126083
978163126083

978163126085
978163126085

District Name ADM
CLEVELAND 370
HAMBLEN COUNTY 772
HOUSTON COUNTY 101
HUMPHREYS COUNTY 226
KNOX COUNTY E+03
UNION COUNTY 213
CLEVELAND 370
COFFEE COUNTY 472
FAYETTE COUNTY 225
HAMBLEN COUNTY 772
HOUSTON COUNTY 101
HUMPHREYS COUNTY 226
KNOX COUNTY E+03
MARION COUNTY 295
UNION COUNTY 213
WILLIAMSON COUNTY  E+03
WILSON COUNTY E+03
BLEDSOE COUNTY 159
GRUNDY COUNTY 167
HAMBLEN COUNTY 772
LENOIR CITY 315
MILAN 172
OBION COUNTY 331
RHEA COUNTY 428
TIPTON COUNTY 968
UNION COUNTY 213
HAMBLEN COUNTY 772
UNION COUNTY 213
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Publisher Name

Goodheart Willcox

Goodheart Willcox

Goodheart Willcox

Goodheart Willcox

Description

Modern Carpentry Bundle (Print + Online)
Modern Carpentry Bundle (Print + Online)
Modern Carpentry Bundle (Print + Online)

"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Student Text"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Student Text"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Student Text"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Student Text"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Student Text"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Student Text"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Student Text"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Student Text"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Student Text"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Student Text"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Student Text"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Student Text"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Student Text"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Student Text"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Student Text"

"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Online Learning Suite 6 Year
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Online Learning Suite 6 Year
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Online Learning Suite 6 Year
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Online Learning Suite 6 Year

"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Bundle (Print + Online)"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Bundle (Print + Online)"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Bundle (Print + Online)"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Bundle (Print + Online)"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Bundle (Print + Online)"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Bundle (Print + Online)"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Bundle (Print + Online)"
"Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Bundle (Print + Online)"

Monday, November 9, 2020

Gr

09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

ISBN

978163126086
978163126086
978163126086

978163126235
978163126235
978163126235
978163126235
978163126235
978163126235
978163126235
978163126235
978163126235
978163126235
978163126235
978163126235
978163126235
978163126235
978163126235

978163126238
978163126238
978163126238
978163126238

978163126239
978163126239
978163126239
978163126239
978163126239
978163126239
978163126239
978163126239

District Name ADM
HAMBLEN COUNTY 772
UNION COUNTY 213
WILSON COUNTY E+03
DYER COUNTY 305
ELIZABETHTON 199
GRAINGER COUNTY 255
HOUSTON COUNTY 101
KNOX COUNTY E+03
MILAN 172
OBION COUNTY 331
RHEA COUNTY 428

SEQUATCHIE COUNTY 179
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY 179

TIPTON COUNTY 968
TRENTON 95
UNICOI COUNTY 189
WEAKLEY COUNTY 358
WHITE COUNTY 322
DYER COUNTY 305
KNOX COUNTY E+03
RHEA COUNTY 428
WHITE COUNTY 322
DYER COUNTY 305
FAYETTE COUNTY 225
JEFFERSON COUNTY 580
KNOX COUNTY E+03
MONTGOMERY COUNTY E+03
RHEA COUNTY 428
RUTHERFORD COUNTY  E+03
WHITE COUNTY 322
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Publisher Name Description

Goodheart Willcox "Principles of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources Bundle (Print + Online)"

Goodheart Willcox Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text
Horticulture Today Student Text

Goodheart Willcox Horticulture Today Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classroom Subscription
Horticulture Today Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classroom Subscription
Horticulture Today Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classroom Subscription

Horticulture Today Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classroom Subscription

Goodheart Willcox Horticulture Today Bundle (Print + Online)
Horticulture Today Bundle (Print + Online)
Horticulture Today Bundle (Print + Online)
Horticulture Today Bundle (Print + Online)
Horticulture Today Bundle (Print + Online)
Horticulture Today Bundle (Print + Online)

Horticulture Today Bundle (Print + Online)

Monday, November 9, 2020

Gr

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09

ISBN
978163126239

978163126245
978163126245
978163126245
978163126245
978163126245
978163126245
978163126245
978163126245
978163126245
978163126245
978163126245
978163126245
978163126245
978163126245
978163126245
978163126245
978163126245
978163126245

978163126248
978163126248
978163126248
978163126248

978163126249
978163126249
978163126249
978163126249
978163126249
978163126249
978163126249

District Name
WILLIAMSON COUNTY

BLEDSOE COUNTY
CLAIBORNE COUNTY
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
DYER COUNTY
ELIZABETHTON
GRAINGER COUNTY
HUMPHREYS COUNTY
LAUDERDALE COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY
MEIGS COUNTY
MILAN

OBION COUNTY

RHEA COUNTY
TIPTON COUNTY
TRENTON

UNICOI COUNTY
WEAKLEY COUNTY
WHITE COUNTY

DYER COUNTY
HUMPHREYS COUNTY
RHEA COUNTY
WHITE COUNTY

DAVIDSON COUNTY
DYER COUNTY
FENTRESS COUNTY
HUMPHREYS COUNTY
JEFFERSON COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

ADM
E+03

159
327
540
305
199
255
226
351
923
132
172
331
428
968

95
189
358
322

305
226
428
322

'E+03
305
60
226
580
923
E+03
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Publisher Name

Goodheart Willcox

Goodheart Willcox

Goodheart Willcox

Goodheart Willcox

Goodheart Willcox

Description

Horticulture Today Bundle (Print + Online)
Horticulture Today Bundle (Print + Online)
Horticulture Today Bundle (Print + Online)
Horticulture Today Bundle (Print + Online)
Horticulture Today Bundle (Print + Online)

Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Student Text
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Student Text
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Student Text
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Student Text
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Student Text
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Student Text
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Student Text
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Student Text
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Student Text
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Student Text
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Student Text
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Student Text

Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classro
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classro
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classro

Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Bundle (Print + Online)
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Bundle (Print + Online)
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Bundle (Print + Online)
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Bundle (Print + Online)
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Bundle (Print + Online)
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Bundle (Print + Online)
Agricultural Mechanics and Technology Systems Bundle (Print + Online)

Engineering Fundamentals Student Text

Monday, November 9, 2020

Gr

09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09

ISBN

978163126249
978163126249
978163126249
978163126249
978163126249

978163126255
978163126255
978163126255
978163126255
978163126255
978163126255
978163126255
978163126255
978163126255
978163126255
978163126255
978163126255

978163126258
978163126258
978163126258

978163126259
978163126259
978163126259
978163126259
978163126259
978163126259
978163126259

978163126285

District Name

RHEA COUNTY
RUTHERFORD COUNTY
WHITE COUNTY
WILLIAMSON COUNTY
WILSON COUNTY

CLAIBORNE COUNTY
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
DYER COUNTY
GRAINGER COUNTY
HAMBLEN COUNTY
HOUSTON COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY
MCNAIRY COUNTY
MEIGS COUNTY
OBION COUNTY
TRENTON

WHITE COUNTY

DYER COUNTY
HAMBLEN COUNTY
WHITE COUNTY

DYER COUNTY
FAYETTE COUNTY
HAMBLEN COUNTY
JEFFERSON COUNTY
RUTHERFORD COUNTY
WHITE COUNTY
WILLIAMSON COUNTY

BLEDSOE COUNTY

ADM

428
-E+03
322
E+03
E+03

327
540
305
255
772
101
923
341
132
331

95
322

305
772
322

305
225
772
580
-E+03
322
E+03

159
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Publisher Name

Goodheart Willcox

Goodheart Willcox

Goodheart Willcox

McGraw-Hill School

Description

Engineering Fundamentals Student Text
Engineering Fundamentals Student Text
Engineering Fundamentals Student Text
Engineering Fundamentals Student Text
Engineering Fundamentals Student Text
Engineering Fundamentals Student Text
Engineering Fundamentals Student Text
Engineering Fundamentals Student Text
Engineering Fundamentals Student Text
Engineering Fundamentals Student Text
Engineering Fundamentals Student Text
Engineering Fundamentals Student Text
Engineering Fundamentals Student Text
Engineering Fundamentals Student Text
Engineering Fundamentals Student Text
Engineering Fundamentals Student Text
Engineering Fundamentals Student Text

Engineering Fundamentals Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classroom Subscription
Engineering Fundamentals Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classroom Subscription
Engineering Fundamentals Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classroom Subscription
Engineering Fundamentals Online Learning Suite 6 Year Classroom Subscription

Engineering Fundamentals Bundle (Print + Online)
Engineering Fundamentals Bundle (Print + Online)
Engineering Fundamentals Bundle (Print + Online)
Engineering Fundamentals Bundle (Print + Online)
Engineering Fundamentals Bundle (Print + Online)
Engineering Fundamentals Bundle (Print + Online)
Engineering Fundamentals Bundle (Print + Online)
Engineering Fundamentals Bundle (Print + Online)

Carpentry and Building Construction Online Student 1 Year Subscription

Monday, November 9, 2020

Gr

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

12

ISBN

978163126285
978163126285
978163126285
978163126285
978163126285
978163126285
978163126285
978163126285
978163126285
978163126285
978163126285
978163126285
978163126285
978163126285
978163126285
978163126285
978163126285

978163126288
978163126288
978163126288
978163126288

978163126289
978163126289
978163126289
978163126289
978163126289
978163126289
978163126289
978163126289

978002142772

District Name

CLAIBORNE COUNTY
CLEVELAND
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
DAVIDSON COUNTY
ELIZABETHTON
GRUNDY COUNTY
HAMILTON COUNTY
HOUSTON COUNTY
KNOX COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY
RHEA COUNTY
ROBERTSON COUNTY
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY
TRENTON

UNICOI COUNTY
WHITE COUNTY

CLEVELAND
JEFFERSON COUNTY
KNOX COUNTY
RHEA COUNTY

CLEVELAND
COFFEE COUNTY
ELIZABETHTON
KNOX COUNTY

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

RHEA COUNTY
RUTHERFORD COUNTY
WILLIAMSON COUNTY

HAMBLEN COUNTY

ADM

327
370
540
'E+03
199
167
E+03
101
-E+03
923
428
903
179
179
95
189
322

370
580
E+03
428

370
472
199
-E+03
E+03
428
-E+03
E+03

638
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Publisher Name
McGraw-Hill School

McGraw-Hill School

McGraw-Hill School

McGraw-Hill School

McGraw-Hill School

Description

Carpentry and Building Construction Online Student 1 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Online Student 1 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Online Student 1 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Online Student 1 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Online Student 1 Year Subscription

Carpentry and Building Construction Bundle (Print + Online) 5 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Bundle (Print + Online) 5 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Bundle (Print + Online) 5 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Bundle (Print + Online) 5 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Bundle (Print + Online) 5 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Bundle (Print + Online) 5 Year Subscription

Carpentry and Building Construction Online Student 5 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Online Student 5 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Online Student 5 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Online Student 5 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Online Student 5 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Online Student 5 Year Subscription

Carpentry and Building Construction Bundle (Print + Online) 1 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Bundle (Print + Online) 1 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Bundle (Print + Online) 1 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Bundle (Print + Online) 1 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Bundle (Print + Online) 1 Year Subscription
Carpentry and Building Construction Bundle (Print + Online) 1 Year Subscription

Carpentry and Building Construction Student Text
Carpentry and Building Construction Student Text
Carpentry and Building Construction Student Text
Carpentry and Building Construction Student Text
Carpentry and Building Construction Student Text

Monday, November 9, 2020

Gr

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

ISBN

978002142772
978002142772
978002142772
978002142772
978002142772

978007678773
978007678773
978007678773
978007678773
978007678773
978007678773

978007678774
978007678774
978007678774
978007678774
978007678774
978007678774

978021378180
978021378180
978021378180
978021378180
978021378180
978021378180

978021402441
978021402441
978021402441
978021402441
978021402441

District Name ADM
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
UNION COUNTY 183
UNION COUNTY 183
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
UNION COUNTY 183
UNION COUNTY 183
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
UNION COUNTY 183
UNION COUNTY 183
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
UNION COUNTY 183
UNION COUNTY 183
CLAIBORNE COUNTY 290
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 486
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
HAMBLEN COUNTY 638
UNION COUNTY 183
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Publisher Name

McGraw-Hill School

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Description

Carpentry and Building Construction Student Text

Carpentry Level 1 Trainee Guide
Carpentry Level 1 Trainee Guide
Carpentry Level 1 Trainee Guide
Carpentry Level 1 Trainee Guide
Carpentry Level 1 Trainee Guide
Carpentry Level 1 Trainee Guide
Carpentry Level 1 Trainee Guide
Carpentry Level 1 Trainee Guide

Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Text
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Text
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Text
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Text
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Text
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Text
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Text
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Text
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Text
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Text
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Text
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Text
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Text
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Student Text

Health Science Fundamentals Student Text
Health Science Fundamentals Student Text
Health Science Fundamentals Student Text
Health Science Fundamentals Student Text
Health Science Fundamentals Student Text
Health Science Fundamentals Student Text
Health Science Fundamentals Student Text

Monday, November 9, 2020

Gr
12

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

09
09
09
09
09
09
09

ISBN
978021402441

978013340380
978013340380
978013340380
978013340380
978013340380
978013340380
978013340380
978013340380

978013340518
978013340518
978013340518
978013340518
978013340518
978013340518
978013340518
978013340518
978013340518
978013340518
978013340518
978013340518
978013340518
978013340518

978013415724
978013415724
978013415724
978013415724
978013415724
978013415724
978013415724

District Name ADM
WILSON COUNTY E+03
BLEDSOE COUNTY 159
GRAINGER COUNTY 255
HAMILTON COUNTY E+03
JEFFERSON COUNTY 580
LAUDERDALE COUNTY 351
MCNAIRY COUNTY 341

RUTHERFORD COUNTY  E+03
WILLIAMSON COUNTY  E+03

CLAIBORNE COUNTY 337
CLEVELAND 344
COFFEE COUNTY 384
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 535
DAVIDSON COUNTY E+03
ELIZABETHTON 199
FAYETTE COUNTY 207
HAMBLEN COUNTY 694
HUMPHREYS COUNTY 219
MADISON COUNTY 848
MONTGOMERY COUNTY E+03
OBION COUNTY 273
RHEA COUNTY 336
WILSON COUNTY E+03
CLEVELAND 370
DYER COUNTY 305
ELIZABETHTON 199
HUMPHREYS COUNTY 226
JEFFERSON COUNTY 580
MADISON COUNTY 923
MEIGS COUNTY 132
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Publisher Name

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Description

Health Science Fundamentals Student Text
Health Science Fundamentals Student Text
Health Science Fundamentals Student Text
Health Science Fundamentals Student Text
Health Science Fundamentals Student Text
Health Science Fundamentals Student Text
Health Science Fundamentals Student Text
Health Science Fundamentals Student Text
Health Science Fundamentals Student Text
Health Science Fundamentals Student Text

Plumbing Level 1 Trainee Guide plus NCCERConnect Access Card
Plumbing Level 1 Trainee Guide plus NCCERConnect Access Card

Plumbing Level 1 NCCERConnect with eText 6 Year Access

Carpentry Level 1 NCCERConnect 2.0 with Pearson eText 6 Year Access
Carpentry Level 1 NCCERConnect 2.0 with Pearson eText 6 Year Access

Tennessee Electrical Systems NCCERConnect with Pearson eText 6 Year Access
Tennessee Electrical Systems NCCERConnect with Pearson eText 6 Year Access
Tennessee Electrical Systems NCCERConnect with Pearson eText 6 Year Access

Tennessee Electrical Systems Trainee Guide and NCCERConnect with Pearson eText

Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 Trainee Guide

Monday, November 9, 2020

Gr

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09

09

09
09

09
09
09

09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09

ISBN

978013415724
978013415724
978013415724
978013415724
978013415724
978013415724
978013415724
978013415724
978013415724
978013415724

978013427457
978013427457

978013427689

978013427690
978013427690

978013427692
978013427692
978013427692

978013439124

978013452963
978013452963
978013452963
978013452963
978013452963
978013452963
978013452963

District Name

MILAN

OBION COUNTY
ROBERTSON COUNTY
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY
TULLAHOMA

UNION COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY
WEAKLEY COUNTY
WILSON COUNTY

CLAIBORNE COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY

KNOX COUNTY

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
WILLIAMSON COUNTY

CLAIBORNE COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

BLEDSOE COUNTY
CANNON COUNTY
CLAIBORNE COUNTY
DAVIDSON COUNTY
FAYETTE COUNTY
HAMBLEN COUNTY
HAMILTON COUNTY

ADM

172
331
903
179
179
238
213
682
358
E+03

327
923

.E+03

E+03
E+03

327
923
682

682

159
142
327
'E+03
225
772
E+03
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Publisher Name

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Description

Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 Trainee Guide

Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 eBook 6 Year Access
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 eBook 6 Year Access
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 eBook 6 Year Access
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction | Level 2 eBook 6 Year Access

Carpentry Level 2 Trainee Guide and NCCERConnect with Pearson eText Package
Carpentry Level 1 Trainee Guide and NCCERConnect with Pearson eText Package
Carpentry Level 2 Trainee Guide and NCCERConnect with Pearson eText Package
Carpentry Level 1 Trainee Guide and NCCERConnect with Pearson eText Package
Carpentry Level 1 Trainee Guide and NCCERConnect with Pearson eText Package
Carpentry Level 2 Trainee Guide and NCCERConnect with Pearson eText Package
Carpentry Level 1 Trainee Guide and NCCERConnect with Pearson eText Package
Carpentry Level 2 Trainee Guide and NCCERConnect with Pearson eText Package
Carpentry Level 1 Trainee Guide and NCCERConnect with Pearson eText Package
Carpentry Level 2 Trainee Guide and NCCERConnect with Pearson eText Package

Carpentry Level 2 NCCERConnect 2.0 with Pearson eText 6 Year Access
Carpentry Level 2 NCCERConnect 2.0 with Pearson eText 6 Year Access

Tennessee HVAC Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee HVAC Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee HVAC Level 3 Trainee Guide

Monday, November 9, 2020

Gr

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09

09
09
09

ISBN

978013452963
978013452963
978013452963
978013452963
978013452963
978013452963
978013452963
978013452963
978013452963

978013452966
978013452966
978013452966
978013452966

978013453971
978013453971
978013453971
978013453971
978013453971
978013453971
978013453971
978013453971
978013453971
978013453971

978013454647
978013454647

978013454995
978013454995
978013454995

District Name ADM
HARDIN COUNTY 286
MADISON COUNTY 923
ROBERTSON COUNTY 903
RUTHERFORD COUNTY  .E+03

SEQUATCHIE COUNTY 179
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY 179

UNICOI COUNTY 189
WASHINGTON COUNTY 682
WHITE COUNTY 322
HAMBLEN COUNTY 772

SEQUATCHIE COUNTY 179
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY 179
WASHINGTON COUNTY 682

CLAIBORNE COUNTY 327
CLAIBORNE COUNTY 327
KNOX COUNTY E+03
KNOX COUNTY E+03
LEWIS COUNTY 124
LEWIS COUNTY 124
LEWIS COUNTY 124
LEWIS COUNTY 124
MADISON COUNTY 923
MADISON COUNTY 923

MONTGOMERY COUNTY E+03

WILLIAMSON COUNTY  .E+03
BLEDSOE COUNTY 159
CLAIBORNE COUNTY 327
DAVIDSON COUNTY 'E+03
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Publisher Name

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Description

Tennessee HVAC Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee HVAC Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee HVAC Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee HVAC Level 3 Trainee Guide

Tennessee MEP Systems Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee MEP Systems Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee MEP Systems Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee MEP Systems Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee MEP Systems Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee MEP Systems Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee MEP Systems Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee MEP Systems Level 2 Trainee Guide
Tennessee MEP Systems Level 2 Trainee Guide

Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction Il Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction Il Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction Il Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction Il Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction Il Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction Il Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction Il Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction Il Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction Il Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction Il Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction Il Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction Il Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction Il Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction Il Level 3 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Residential and Commercial Construction Il Level 3 Trainee Guide

Tennessee Electrical Systems Student Edition Package
Tennessee Electrical Systems Student Edition Package

Monday, November 9, 2020

Gr

09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09

ISBN

978013454995
978013454995
978013454995
978013454995

978013454996
978013454996
978013454996
978013454996
978013454996
978013454996
978013454996
978013454996
978013454996

978013455003
978013455003
978013455003
978013455003
978013455003
978013455003
978013455003
978013455003
978013455003
978013455003
978013455003
978013455003
978013455003
978013455003
978013455003

978013456133
978013456133

District Name

HAMILTON COUNTY
KNOX COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY
RUTHERFORD COUNTY

BLEDSOE COUNTY
CLAIBORNE COUNTY
DAVIDSON COUNTY
HAMILTON COUNTY
JEFFERSON COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
RHEA COUNTY
RUTHERFORD COUNTY

BLEDSOE COUNTY
CLAIBORNE COUNTY
DAVIDSON COUNTY
FAYETTE COUNTY
HAMBLEN COUNTY
HAMILTON COUNTY
HARDIN COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY
ROBERTSON COUNTY
RUTHERFORD COUNTY
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY
UNICOI COUNTY
WHITE COUNTY
WILSON COUNTY

BLEDSOE COUNTY
JEFFERSON COUNTY

ADM

E+03
-E+03

923
-E+03

159
327
'E+03
E+03
580
923
E+03
428
-E+03

159
327
'E+03
225
772
E+03
286
923
903
-E+03
179
179
189
322
E+03

159
580
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Publisher Name

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Description

Tennessee Electrical Systems Student Edition Package
Tennessee Electrical Systems Student Edition Package
Tennessee Electrical Systems Student Edition Package

Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 Trainee Guide
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 Trainee Guide

Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 eBook 6 Year Access
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 eBook 6 Year Access
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 eBook 6 Year Access
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 eBook 6 Year Access
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 eBook 6 Year Access
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 eBook 6 Year Access
Tennessee Fundamentals of Construction Level 1 eBook 6 Year Access

Medical Terminology Student Edition
Medical Terminology Student Edition
Medical Terminology Student Edition
Medical Terminology Student Edition

Monday, November 9, 2020

Gr

09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09

ISBN

978013456133
978013456133
978013456133

978013457843
978013457843
978013457843
978013457843
978013457843
978013457843
978013457843
978013457843
978013457843
978013457843
978013457843
978013457843
978013457843
978013457843
978013457843

978013457844
978013457844
978013457844
978013457844
978013457844
978013457844
978013457844

978013470250
978013470250
978013470250
978013470250

District Name

RHEA COUNTY
RUTHERFORD COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY

CANNON COUNTY
DAVIDSON COUNTY
FAYETTE COUNTY
HAMILTON COUNTY
HARDIN COUNTY
JEFFERSON COUNTY
LAUDERDALE COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
ROBERTSON COUNTY
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY
UNICOI COUNTY
WHITE COUNTY
WILLIAMSON COUNTY

HAMBLEN COUNTY
KNOX COUNTY
RUTHERFORD COUNTY
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY
SEQUATCHIE COUNTY
UNION COUNTY
WILLIAMSON COUNTY

CLAIBORNE COUNTY
CLEVELAND
HOUSTON COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY

ADM

428
.E+03
682

142
'E+03
225
E+03
286
580
351
923
E+03
903
179
179
189
322
E+03

772
E+03
-E+03

179

179

213
E+03

327
370
101
923
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Publisher Name

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Pearson Education

Description

Plumbing Level 1 Trainee Guide
Plumbing Level 1 Trainee Guide
Plumbing Level 1 Trainee Guide

Carpentry Level 2 Student Edition Package
Carpentry Level 2 Student Edition Package
Carpentry Level 2 Student Edition Package
Carpentry Level 2 Student Edition Package
Carpentry Level 2 Student Edition Package

Agriscience Student Text
Agriscience Student Text
Agriscience Student Text
Agriscience Student Text
Agriscience Student Text
Agriscience Student Text
Agriscience Student Text
Agriscience Student Text
Agriscience Student Text
Agriscience Student Text
Agriscience Student Text

Agriscience Student ebook 1 Year
Agriscience Student ebook 1 Year

Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Access Card
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Access Card
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Access Card
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Access Card
Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair Access Card

Monday, November 9, 2020

Gr

09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09

11
11
11
11
11

ISBN

978013473030
978013473030
978013473030

978013473031
978013473031
978013473031
978013473031
978013473031

978126954296
978126954296
978126954296
978126954296
978126954296
978126954296
978126954296
978126954296
978126954296
978126954296
978126954296

978126962205
978126962205

978126986013
978126986013
978126986013
978126986013
978126986013

District Name

BLEDSOE COUNTY
HAMILTON COUNTY
JEFFERSON COUNTY

BLEDSOE COUNTY
HAMILTON COUNTY
JEFFERSON COUNTY
LAUDERDALE COUNTY
WILLIAMSON COUNTY

BLEDSOE COUNTY
CLAIBORNE COUNTY
COFFEE COUNTY
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
DYER COUNTY
HAWKINS COUNTY
JEFFERSON COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY
RHEA COUNTY
TRENTON

WHITE COUNTY

DYER COUNTY
WHITE COUNTY

CLEVELAND
HAMBLEN COUNTY
HUMPHREYS COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY
RHEA COUNTY

ADM

159
E+03
580

159
E+03
580
351
E+03

159
327
472
540
305
609
580
923
428

95
322

305
322

344
694
219
848
336
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Publisher Name Description

Pearson Education Health Science Fundamentals Access Card
Health Science Fundamentals Access Card
Health Science Fundamentals Access Card
Health Science Fundamentals Access Card
Health Science Fundamentals Access Card

Monday, November 9, 2020

Gr

09
09
09
09
09

ISBN

978132322758
978132322758
978132322758
978132322758
978132322758

District Name

CLEVELAND

DYER COUNTY
HUMPHREYS COUNTY
UNION COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY

ADM

370
305
226
213
682
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